1
︳
 CFM05M SERIES
  5 WATT MEDICA OPEN FRAME
  AC-DC  MODULES
Featurs
* Universal Input Range 85-264VAC
* Efficiency to 80%
* Meets EN60601-1 and EN55011 Class B
* Continuous Short Circuit Protection
* Low Leakage Current 100uA Max.
* PCB Mountable
MODEL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT(A) RIPPLE
(mVp-p)
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY
LINE
REGULATION
LOAD
REGULATION
% EFF.
(Typ.) MIN. MAX.
CFM05S033-M 3.3V 0A 1.25A 50mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 70%
CFM05S050-M 5.0V 0A 1.0A 50mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 73%
CFM05S090-M 9.0V 0A 0.55A 90mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 76%
CFM05S120-M 12.0V 0A 0.42A 120mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 77%
CFM05S150-M 15.0V 0A 0.33A 150mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 78%
CFM05S180-M 18.0V 0A 0.28A 180mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 78%
CFM05S240-M 24.0V 0A 0.23A 240mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 80%
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
2
Specifications CFM05M Series Derating Curve
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS: